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General
Brand Rustique
Commercial Name RUSTIQUE LE GRAND KG
BEO Code 27343101
Category PATE MOLLE CROUTE FLEURIE
Aide Coupe
Raw material Other
Ingredients

Pasteurised MILK, salt, lactic starters (MILK).

Nutritional information per 100g of finished product

Lipids 20.0g
Saturated fatty acid 1409
Carbohydrates 109
Carbohydrates Reducing Sugars 05g¢
Proteins 2109
Sodium 06g

Kca 268.0

kJ 1114.0
Minerals

Calcium 560.00 mg
Technical Information

Customs Code 0406908400
Factory Serial Number FR 61 321 001CE
Supplier Contractual Date 40 days
Lifetime Shelf life
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L ogistics

Storage

Minimum storage humidity 0.0%
Maximum storage humidity 0.0%
Minimum storage temperature 20°C
Maximum storage temperature 8.0°C
Product

Product barcode 3176584497004
Product depth 210.0 mm
Product width 210.0 mm
Product height 40.0 mm
Product net weight 1.100 kg
Product gross weight 1.1864 kg
Pack

Pack barcode 93176584497601
Pack Net weight 2.200 kg
Pack gross weight 2.5080 kg
Outer 2

Pack depth 457.0 mm
Pack width 247.00 mm
Pack height 56.0 mm
Pack volume 0.006 m’
Pallet

Pallet barcode 63176584497600
Number of layers/ pallet 25

Number of packs/ layer 7

Pallet depth 1200.0 mm
Pallet width 800.0 mm
Pallet height 1550.0 mm
Pallet net weight 385.000 kg
Pallet gross weight 463.8650 kg
Total number of packs 175
Product composition

Physico-Chemical Analysis (%)

Total fat content 20.0%

Fat content in dry extract 40.0 %

Allergens

The end product contains:
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Quality standards

Ideal profile
Exterior appearance
Interior appearance
Texture

Cooking taste

Smell
Bacteriological standards
Name

m

M

Details

Name

m

M

Details

Name

Details

Packaging composition

Fleur blanche ivoirée surface |égérement vallonée.
pate jaune clair. Présence d'un coeur sur produit jeune.
Moelleuse et onctueuse

Prononcé et typé

L égerement typée

Listeria monocytogenes
Absencedans 25 g
Absencedans 25 g

sortie usine

Staphylococcus enterotoxins

Pas de détection dans 25 g

Pas de détection dans 25 g

sortie usine

Escherichia coli

100 ufc/g

1000 ufc/g

2

5

Coagulase positive staphylococci
100 ufc/g

1000 ufc/g

2

5

Déclenche larecherche d'entérotoxines s > 100000 ufc/g

Primary packaging
Type

Component
Weight

Weight unit

Type

Component
Weight

Weight unit

Type

Component
Weight

Weight unit

Type

Component
Weight

Weight unit
Secondary packaging
Type

Component
Weight

Weight unit

Pallet Component
Pallet Composition
Component weight

Box bottom/corset
Wood
37.50
Gram
Other
Paper
3.00
Gram
Complex
Paper
8.40
Gram
Lid
Wood
37.50
Gram

Case
Paperboard
135.00
Gram

Wood
25000.00



